РАСПИСАНИЕ ОНЛАЙН-КОНСУЛЬТАЦИЙ
Актерское искусство

	№
	Дата
	Специальность
	Педагог
	Время 
	ФИО абитуриента

	1
	10.06 Среда
	Актерское искусство 
	Блинов А.А., Блинова А.В. 
	11:00-11:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	12:00-12:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	13:00-13:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	14:00-14:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	15:00-15:45
	[bookmark: _GoBack] 

	
	
	
	
	16:00-16:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	17:00-17:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	18:00-18:45
	 

	2
	11.06 Четверг
	Актерское искусство 
	Блинов А.А., Блинова А.В. 
	11:00-11:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	12:00-12:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	13:00-13:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	14:00-14:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	15:00-15:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	16:00-16:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	17:00-17:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	18:00-18:45
	 

	3
	12.06 Пятница
	Актерское искусство 
	Блинов А.А., Блинова А.В. 
	11:00-11:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	12:00-12:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	13:00-13:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	14:00-14:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	15:00-15:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	16:00-16:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	17:00-17:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	18:00-18:45
	 




РАСПИСАНИЕ ОНЛАЙН-КОНСУЛЬТАЦИЙ
Литературное творчество

	№
	Дата
	Специальность
	Педагог
	Время 
	ФИО абитуриента

	4
	13.06 Суббота
	Литературное творчество
	Коляда Н.В.
	11:00-11:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	12:00-12:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	13:00-13:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	14:00-14:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	15:00-15:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	16:00-16:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	17:00-17:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	18:00-18:45
	 

	5
	14.06 Воскресенье
	Литературное творчество
	Коляда Н.В.
	11:00-11:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	12:00-12:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	13:00-13:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	14:00-14:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	15:00-15:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	16:00-16:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	17:00-17:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	18:00-18:45
	 







РАСПИСАНИЕ ОНЛАЙН-КОНСУЛЬТАЦИЙ 
Режиссура театра

	№
	Дата
	Специальность
	Педагог
	Время 
	ФИО абитуриента

	6
	15.06 Понедельник
	Режиссура театра
	Блинов А.А.
	11:00-11:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	12:00-12:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	13:00-13:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	14:00-14:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	15:00-15:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	16:00-16:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	17:00-17:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	18:00-18:45
	 

	7
	16.06 Вторник
	Режиссура театра
	Блинов А.А.
	11:00-11:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	12:00-12:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	13:00-13:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	14:00-14:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	15:00-15:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	16:00-16:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	17:00-17:45
	 

	
	
	
	
	18:00-18:45
	 



